
PCN Name Practice Names

Registred Patient Population 

(June 24) Clinical Director

Berinsfield Health Centre

Clifton Hampden Surgery

Long Furlong MC

Marcham Road Health Centre

Malthouse Surgery

The Abingdon Surgery

Hightown Surgery

Windrush Surgery (Banbury)

Woodlands Surgery

BANBURY CROSS Banbury Cross Health Centre 42,086 Dr Mark Gray, Sadie Ekers

Alchester Medical Group

Bicester Health Centre

Montgomery House Surgery
Bartlemas Surgery

Cowley Road Medical Practice

St Clements Surgery

Hedena Health 

Manor Surgery

Didcot Health Centre

Oak Tree Health Centre

Woodlands Medical Centre

Cogges Surgery

Eynsham Medical Centre

Nuffield Health Centre

Windrush Medical Practice (Witney)

Banbury Road Medical Centre

Beaumont Elms Practice

Luther Street Medical Centre

Summertown Medical Group

Nettlebed Surgery

Sonning Common Health Centre

The Bell Surgery

The Hart Surgery

47,917

57,793

53,495

35,204

33,221

34,238

30,298

57,029

28,173

51,569
Dr Joe McManners, Dr 

Andrew Collins

Dr Alex Hart

Dr Tim Budge

Dr John Monach, Dr Jayne 

Haynes

Dr Michelle Brennan

Dr Sanjay Trivedi

Dr Lynette Saunders 

Dr Sarah Lourenco

Dr Jonathan Holt

Dr Samantha Line, Dr Rohit 

Kotnis

DIDCOT

EYNSHAM & WITNEY

HEALTHIER OXFORD CITY 

NETWORK

HENLEY SONNET 

CITY - OX3+

ABINGDON AND DISTRICT

ABINGDON CENTRAL 

BANBURY ALLIANCE 

BICESTER

CITY - EAST OXFORD



Gosford Hill Medical Centre

Islip Surgery

The Key Medical Practice

Woodstock Surgery

Bloxham Surgery

Chipping Norton Health Centre

Cropredy Surgery

Deddington Health Centre

Wychwood Surgery

Northgate Health Centre

Jericho Health Centre 

KES @Northgate 

Observatory Medical Practice

Bampton Surgery

Broadshires Health Centre

Burford Surgery

The Charlbury Medical Centre

Donnington Medical Partnership

Temple Cowley Health Centre

The Leys Health Centre

SPIRES St Bartholomews MC and Hollow Way MC 29,752 Dr Nargis Khan

Morland House Surgery

Rycote Surgery

Watlington & Chalgrove Surgery

Unallocated Sibford Gower Surgery 3,196

Goring & Woodcote Health Centre

Mill Stream Surgery

Wallingford Medical Centre

Church Street Practice

Newbury Street Practice

WHITE HORSE White Horse Practice 18,837 Dr Rob Russ 

34,742

36,789

47,112

43,037

34,056

33,721

32,271

35,015

Dr David McCartney, Dr 

Andy Valentine

Dr Vivienne Austin

Dr Bridget Greer

Dr Dan Faller 

Dr David Godsiff, Flynn Reid 

(Interim)

Dr Elaine Barber

Dr Sam Hart

Dr Martyn Chambers, Dr 

Sandar Hlaing, Dr Katy 

Walsh

WANTAGE

KIDLINGTON, ISLIP, WOODSTOCK 

& YARNTON (KIWY)

NORTH OXFORDSHIRE RURAL 

ALLIANCE (NORA)

OXFORD CENTRAL 

RURAL WEST OXFORDSHIRE

SOUTH EAST OXFORD HEALTH 

ALLIANCE (SEOXHA)

THAME

WALLINGFORD & SURROUNDS


