	Registred Patient Population			
PCN Name	Practice Names	(June 24)	Clinical Director	
ABINGDON AND DISTRICT	Berinsfield Health Centre		Dr Sanjay Trivedi	
	Clifton Hampden Surgery	33,221		
	Long Furlong MC			
	Marcham Road Health Centre			
ABINGDON CENTRAL	Malthouse Surgery	34,238	Dr Lynette Saunders	
ABINGDON CENTRAL	The Abingdon Surgery	34,238		
	Hightown Surgery		Dr Sarah Lourenco	
BANBURY ALLIANCE	Windrush Surgery (Banbury)	30,298		
	Woodlands Surgery			
BANBURY CROSS	Banbury Cross Health Centre	42,086	Dr Mark Gray, Sadie Ekers	
	Alchester Medical Group		Dr Jonathan Holt	
BICESTER	Bicester Health Centre	57,029		
	Montgomery House Surgery			
	Bartlemas Surgery		Dr Samantha Line, Dr Rohit Kotnis	
CITY - EAST OXFORD	Cowley Road Medical Practice	28,173		
	St Clements Surgery			
CITY - OX3+	Hedena Health	51,569	Dr Joe McManners, Dr Andrew Collins	
CITT - 0X3+	Manor Surgery			
	Didcot Health Centre		Dr Alex Hart	
DIDCOT	Oak Tree Health Centre	47,917		
	Woodlands Medical Centre			
	Cogges Surgery		Dr Tim Budge	
EYNSHAM & WITNEY	Eynsham Medical Centre	57,793		
LINSHAW & WITHET	Nuffield Health Centre			
	Windrush Medical Practice (Witney)			
	Banbury Road Medical Centre	53,495	Dr John Monach, Dr Jayne Haynes	
HEALTHIER OXFORD CITY	Beaumont Elms Practice			
NETWORK	Luther Street Medical Centre			
	Summertown Medical Group			
	Nettlebed Surgery		Dr Michelle Brennan	
HENLEY SONNET	Sonning Common Health Centre	35,204		
	The Bell Surgery			
	The Hart Surgery			

	Gosford Hill Medical Centre		
KIDLINGTON, ISLIP, WOODSTOCK & YARNTON (KIWY)	Islip Surgery	36,789	Dr Sam Hart
	The Key Medical Practice		
	Woodstock Surgery		
NORTH OXFORDSHIRE RURAL ALLIANCE (NORA)	Bloxham Surgery	47,112	Dr Martyn Chambers, Dr Sandar Hlaing, Dr Katy Walsh
	Chipping Norton Health Centre		
	Cropredy Surgery		
	Deddington Health Centre		
	Wychwood Surgery		
OXFORD CENTRAL  RURAL WEST OXFORDSHIRE	Northgate Health Centre	43,037 34,056	Dr David McCartney, Dr Andy Valentine Dr Vivienne Austin
	Jericho Health Centre		
	KES @Northgate		
	Observatory Medical Practice		
	Bampton Surgery		
	Broadshires Health Centre		
	Burford Surgery		
SOUTH EAST OXFORD HEALTH ALLIANCE (SEOXHA)	The Charlbury Medical Centre	33,721	Dr Bridget Greer
	Donnington Medical Partnership		
	Temple Cowley Health Centre		
ALLIANCE (SLOVIIA)	The Leys Health Centre		
SPIRES	St Bartholomews MC and Hollow Way MC	29,752	Dr Nargis Khan
THAME	Morland House Surgery	32,271	Dr Dan Faller
	Rycote Surgery		
	Watlington & Chalgrove Surgery		
Unallocated	Sibford Gower Surgery	3,196	
WALLINGFORD & SURROUNDS	Goring & Woodcote Health Centre	35,015	Dr David Godsiff, Flynn Reid (Interim)
	Mill Stream Surgery		
	Wallingford Medical Centre		
WANTAGE	Church Street Practice	34,742	Dr Elaine Barber
	Newbury Street Practice		
WHITE HORSE	White Horse Practice	18,837	Dr Rob Russ